40

Date of
Grantor Instrument

St. Landry Parish, Louisiana

State of Louisiana 8-24-62

State of Louisiana 9. 6-62

O. A. LaHaye 5-15-62

Reah Fruge Manuel, etal .................. 5- 3-62
Acadia Parish, Louisiana

State of Louisiana 8-24-62

Mrs. Adeline A. LeDoux, et al.......... 12- 4-62
Vermilion Parish, Louisiana

State of Louisiana 8-24-62

Tigre Lagoon Lateral

Vermilion Parish, Louisiana
State of Louisiana .24-62

North White Lake Lateral

Vermilion Parish, Louisiana

Acadia Vermilion Rice Irrigating
Company, Inc. 4-30-62

Jennings Lateral
Acadia Parish, Louisiana

State of Louisiana 8-24-62
Jefferson Davis Parish, Louisiana
State of Louisiana 8-24-62

South Duson Lateral
Acadia Parish, Louisiana

State of Louisiana 8-24-62
Lafayette Parish, Louisiana
State of Louisiana 8-24-62

South Intracoastal Lateral

Vermilion Parish, Louisiana

State of Louisiana 8-24-62

Page

201
475

408

408

578

201

548

201

385

Recorded
—(Conveyance Records)—
File No. Vol
470638 I- 13
470919 J- 13
466660 F- 13
466174 F- 13
331254 A- 22
333126 G- 22
163309 490
163309 490
161757 482
331254 A- 22
278235 259
331254 A- 22
429399 V- 37
163309 490

408



